2017 State Mandatory Ethics Training
June 12, 2017

8:30 a.m. — 11:30 pm Lynwood Roberts Room -1* Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.

Please print information as requested below:

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Name - Print

Signature

Department or Agency

Contact Number

Email

Honorable Joyce Morgan

District 1 - City Council

904 630 1389

Joycemorgan@coj.net

Honorable Al Ferraro

District 2 — City Council

904 630 1392

Ferraro@coj.net

Honorable Aaron Bowman

District 3 - City Council

904 630 1386

Abowman@coj.net

=il
Honorable Scott Wilson District 4 — City Council 904 630 1394 Swilson@coj.net
Honorable Lori§ Boyer %A/éﬁw Dm&)uncil 904 630 1382 Lboyer@coj.net
Honorable Matt Schellenberg /7 j / %/ District 6 — City Council 904 630 1388 MattS@coj.net

Honorable Reggie Gaffney

\ﬁ

District 7 - City Council

904 630 1384

RGaffney@coj.net

Honorable Katrina Brown

District 8 — City Council

904 630 1385

KBrown@coj.net
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2017 State Mandatory Ethics Training

June 12, 2017

8:30 a.m. — 11:30 pm Lynwood Roberts Room -1st Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.

Please print information as requested below:

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Name

Signature

Department

Contact Number

Email

Honorable Garrett Dennis

-

—

District 9 - City Council

904 630 1395

GarrettD@coj.net

<

Honorable Reggie Brown

904 630 1684

RBrown@coj.net

Honorable Danny Becton

Honorable Doyle Carter

\¢ Ipn
(?%/%7 District 10 — City Council

District 11 - City Council

904 630 1383

DBecton@coj.net

District 12 — City Council

904 630 1380

DoyleC@coj.net

Honorable Bill Gulliford

Douy )

District 13 - City Council

904 630 1397

Gulliford@coj.net

ZXC“"JQCL

Honorable Jim Love

6 I\ ¥ -
\

District 14 — City Council

904 630 1390

JimLove{coj.net

Honorable Anna Lopez Brosche

Q{WL U%aM/

At Large Group 1 - City Council

904 630 1393

ABrosche@coj.net

Honorable John R. Crescimbeni

V4

At Large Group 2 — City Council

904 630 1381

JRC@coj.net
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2017 State Mandatory Ethics Training

June 12, 2017

8:30 a.m. — 11:30 pm Lynwood Roberts Room -1* Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.

Please print information as requested below:

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Name

Signature

Department/Agency

Contact Number

Email

Honorable Tommy Hazouri

“At Large Group 3 - City Council

904 630 1396

THazouri@coj.net

£ XCUSED

Honorable Greg Anderson

178

At Large Group 4 — City Council

904 630 1398

GAnderson@coj.net

Honorable Samuel Newby

S

At Large Group 5 - City Council

904 630 1387

SNewby@coj.net

/.\

/

Dr. Cheryl L Brown %M , &L@ﬂk4ector- Office of City Council 904.630.1452 CLBrown(@coj.net
- )

Carol Owens &/0\)7, ® UN,W Chief of Legislative Services 904.630.1683 COwens@coj.net

Jeff Clements T Chief of Research 904.630.1405 JeffC@coj.net

e
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2017 State Mandatory Ethics Training
June 12, 2017
8:30 a.m. — 11:30 pm Lynwood Roberts Room -1st Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.
Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record
Please print information as requested below:
Name Signature Department/Agency Contact Number Email
~ - Cenac @ coy Wef
Lisa Cenac %‘ /% W Office of the General Counsel 904.630.1700 Z— : & J f
Heather Dugan Office of the General Counsel 904.630.1700 /’) & cLqgan (& cey. €f
[ 7

Sondra Fetner

E M@ (fﬁﬁ/f Office of the General Counsel 904.630.1700

Loree French

Kathleen S. Garelick

L ’//%/ Office of the General Counsel 904.630.1700

Mrench e Coj,me]

Wendy L. Mummaw

o é\% )A/ 7 Ltod Office of the General Counsel 904.630.1700

A R

—

Jason Teal

kM‘l ﬁQ\ {\A/(M Office of the General Counsel 904.630.1700
v \ I

LOMmumaides @ COJVP\QJ

\)Amss /’//?0?/«}

O&L& Vi Z’*@ Office of the General Counsel 904.630.1700
z //%’Q/.) & b 904.430.711%0

y
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2017 State Mandatory Ethics Training
June 12, 2017

8:30 a.m. — 11:30 pm Lynwood Roberts Room -1st Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.

Please print information as requested below:

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Name

Signature

Department/Agency

Contact Number

Email
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2017 State Mandatory Ethics Training
June 12,2017

8:30 a.m. — 11:30 pm Lynwood Roberts Room -1st Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.

Please print information as requested below:

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record
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2017 State Mandatory Ethics Training

June 12, 2017

8:30 a.m. — 11:30 pm Lynwood Roberts Room -1st Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record
Please print information as requested below:
Name Signature Department/Agency Contact Number Email
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2017 State Mandatory Ethics Training
- June 12, 2017
<. 8:30-a.m. — 11:30 pm Lynwood Roberts Room -1st Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.
Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record
Please print informatior as requested below:

Name 5 . Signature - Department/Agency Contact Number Email
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